D.V. Zondagmorgen 11 januari 2026

Dominee Van Vreeswijk uit Rijssen

Zingen:
Psalm

Psalm
Psalm
Psalm
Lied
Lied

Schriftlezing:

Tekst:

148 :

84 :
51:
89 :
419 .
474 .

3 en 5 Weerklank

len2

4

9en 12
len?2
1,2,3en4

Lukas 2 vers 39 t/m 52

Lukas 2 vers 49

D.V. Zondagmiddag 11 januari 2026
Dominee Van den Berg

Zingen:
Psalm

Psalm
Psalm
Lied

Psalm

Lied

Schriftlezing:

Tekst:

Thema:

30:
27 :
230 :
89 :
233 :

5 en 6 Weerklank
7

1,3en4

20

4

Genesis 35 vers 16 t/m 20
Jeremia31lvers3en15t/m 17
Mattheus 2 vers 16 t/m 18

Mattheus 2 vers 16 t/m 18

"Het is genoeg"



